
Schützenhaus  der  Standschützen  Burg  i.L.

Sonntag,  4. Februar  2024

Samstag,  17.  Februar  2024

Sonntag,  3. März  2024

Samstag,  16.  März  2024

Sonntag,  7. April  2024

Samstag,  20. April  2024

Sonntag,  5. Mai  2024

Donnerstag,  9. Mai  2024

Samstag,  25. Mai  2024

Sonntag,  9. Juni  2024

Samstag,  29. Juni  2024

Samstag,  13.  Juli  2024

16.00h

16.00h

16.00h

16.00h

16.00h

16,00h

16.00h

18.00h

18.00h

16.00h

16.00h

16.00h

bis

bis

bis

bis

bis

bis

bis

bis

bis

bis

bis

bis

20.00h

24.00h

20.00h

24.00h

20.00h

24.00h

20.00h

24.00h

24.00h

20.00h

24.00h

24.00h

Samstag,  24. August  2024

Sonntag,  8. September  2024

Samstag,  21. September  2024

Sonntag,  6. Oktober  2024

Samstag,  19.  Oktober  2024

Samstag,  9. November  2024

Samstag,  14.  Dezember  2024

16.00h

16.00h

16.00h

16.00h

i6.00h

16.00h

16.00h

bis

bis

bis

bis

bis

bis

bis

24.00h

20.00h

24.00h

20.00h

24.oOh

24.00h

24.00h

Schützenhüsli-Chef:  Thomas  Meier, Oberer  Feldweg  8, 4117 Burg i.L./061  731 45 551077  407 90 62

Änderungen  vorbehalten


